
Pos 

 

American Iron 

1 

2 

 

American Iron Xtreme 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

CMC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DQ 

 

GTS2 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

93 

369 

3X 

7 

124 

50 

755 

110 

913 

30x 

67 

12 

45 

70 

135 

6 

53 

56 

221 

24 

158 

189 

990 

Name 

Jason Lakomiak 

Todd Davis 

Terry Olson 

Audrey Zavodsky 

John Jung 

David Lowum 

Roy Mahany 

John Ledy 

Derek Wright 

Kent Owens 

Bob Denton 

David Algozine 

John Kelchen 

Timothy Bennett 

Peter Loftus 

Jim Mayer 

John Brody 

Daniel Majewski 

Neil Bartkowiak 

Robert Salus 

zach hillmann 

Luke Perkowski 

Vytis Aranauskas 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

Am er ican I ron Xtr em e  

Am er ican I ron Xtr em e  

Am er ican I ron Xtr em e  

Am er ican I ron Xtr em e  

Am er ican I ron Xtr em e  

Am er ican I ron Xtr em e  

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

Laps 

9 

5 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

2 

8 

9 

9 

9 

Diff 

4 Laps 

2.148 

2.274 

13.697 

27.632 

38.120 

0.763 

1.186 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

7 Laps 

DQ 

1.390 

1.890 

Total Tm 

23:00.560 

23:17.536 

22:34.096 

22:36.244 

22:36.370 

22:47.793 

23:01.728 

23:12.216 

23:02.075 

23:02.838 

23:03.261 

22:36.621 

22:37.659 

22:39.127 

22:39.661 

22:41.003 

22:44.284 

22:50.782 

7:49.347 

22:52.049 

22:49.025 

22:50.415 

22:50.915 

Best Tm 

1:36.605 

1:36.842 

1:30.577 

1:31.264 

1:31.193 

1:37.209 

1:42.534 

1:44.986 

1:37.355 

1:37.930 

1:37.813 

1:37.811 

1:38.858 

1:39.189 

1:39.960 

1:41.018 

1:42.063 

1:45.201 

1:42.503 

1:41.843 

1:35.097 

1:35.334 

1:36.027 

Make - Model 

Ford 

Buick 

Roush 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Chevrolet 

Pontiac 

Pontiac 

Chevrolet 

Chevrolet 

Pontiac 

Pontiac 

Pontiac 

Ford 

Ford 

Chevrolet 

Pontiac 

Porsche 

BMW 

BMW 

Member 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  Car #24 CMC - DQ'd Punt 

Printed: 9/29/2017 5:05:12 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Director - Kent Owens 

 Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc. 

Margin of Victory 

3.149 

Avg. Speed 

50.584 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.868 

Best Speed 

87.029 

Best Lap by 

44 - Ray Sweers 

 

NASA GL - ABCC - The Clumsy Cow 

Thunder Race Group - AI, AIX, CMC, GTS, HC1, NP01, SI, ST1-3, SU 

Thunder - Race 2 of 3 - Sunday 

Race started at 11:20:12 

Autobahn Country Club - South 2.100 miles 

7/30/2017 11:20 AM 
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Pos 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

 

Spec Iron 

1 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

79 

55 

114 

130 

188 

41 

733 

'04 

61 

13 

116 

81 

157 

73 

44 

25 

43 

5 

6 

14 

144 

Name 

Matas Nizamovas 

Colin Arnold 

Michael Neuman 

Loren Brown 

Zach AbuOmar 

Joseph Ostrander 

Team Adam Lavelle 

Chris Fries Sr. 

Jeff Feit 

Ryan Upham 

Ray Freundt 

Richard Mattson 

Konstantinos Kouretas 

Ryan Shook 

Ray Sweers 

Greg Vannucci 

John Miksula 

Jim Cunning 

Paul Davison 

Danny Moon 

Paul Chovaz 

Class 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

Spec Iron 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Diff 

2.277 

5.186 

5.935 

10.010 

10.310 

11.284 

16.215 

19.893 

5.000 

6.001 

7.394 

23.388 

3.149 

12.386 

17.331 

18.474 

27.424 

28.243 

Total Tm 

22:51.302 

22:54.211 

22:54.960 

22:59.035 

22:59.335 

23:00.309 

23:05.240 

23:08.918 

22:42.529 

22:41.242 

22:46.242 

22:47.243 

22:48.636 

23:04.630 

22:25.085 

22:28.234 

22:37.471 

22:42.416 

22:43.559 

22:52.509 

22:53.328 

Best Tm 

1:36.016 

1:35.952 

1:37.922 

1:38.505 

1:38.345 

1:38.390 

1:35.247 

1:42.051 

1:41.120 

1:32.106 

1:35.219 

1:35.705 

1:35.612 

1:38.589 

1:26.868 

1:29.404 

1:32.487 

1:35.353 

1:33.753 

1:36.146 

1:39.076 

Make - Model 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Ford 

BMW 

Porsche 

Chevrolet 

BMW 

Mazda 

Dodge 

Lotus 

CHEVROLET 

Saker 

BMW 

Saker 

Saker 

Member 
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